©2011,  Molex Premise Networks     Printed in the UK     Form#RFR-00205_214         Page 1           Issue 1
FEATURES AND SPECIFICATIONS Fibre Optic Swing-Out
Patch Panel 24 Port 1U
This information is correct as at the time of publication, specifications are subject to change.
ORDERING INFORMATION
MOLEX PREMISE NETWORKS
Americas
Tel:  630 969 4550
EMEA
Tel: 44 (0) 2392 205800
APAC
Tel: 61 3 9971 7111
Order No. Description
RFR-00205 Swing-out Fibre Panel Chassis 1U
RFR-00206 Swing-Out Panel Front Plate Blank
RFR-00207 Swing-Out Panel Front Plate 6 DSC SM Shuttered
RFR-00208 Swing-Out Panel Front Plate 6 DSC MM Shuttered
RFR-00209 Swing-Out Panel Front Plate 12 DLC SM Shuttered
RFR-00210 Swing-Out Panel Front Plate 12 ST SM
RFR-00211 Swing-Out Panel Front Plate 12 ST MM
RFR-00212 Swing-Out Panel Front Plate 12 DLC MM Shuttered
RFR-00213 Swing-Out Panel Front Plate 6 DSC SM
RFR-00214 Swing-Out Panel Front Plate 6 DSC MM
Accessories
KFR-00037 Bend Limiting Tube (Pack 20)
KFR-00038 Front Plate Label Sheet (Pack 20)
KFR-00039 Cable Anchor Bracket Kit (1 x cable anchor bracket, 1 x 435mm bend limiting tube)